
Campionati Italiani indoor 2026  
REPAC (N2612008)
Roma , Dal 26-02-2026 al 01-03-2026

Statistica Partecipanti per Società

OL CO Tot.
SM SF MM MF JM JF AM AF RM RF Tot. SM SF MM MF JM JF AM AF RM RF Tot.

01001 - Arcieri Alpignano 1 1 2 3 3 1 7 9

01002 - A.S.D. Comp.Arc.del Canavese 1 1 0 1

01004 - Arcieri Citta' della Paglia 1 1 1 3 0 3

01011 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Biella 1 1 0 1

01012 - Oscar Oleggio Bellinzago 0 0 0

01017 - Arclub Fossano A.S.D. 1 1 3 5 0 5

01018 - Arc. Alpi 3 3 3 1 1 1 12 2 2 1 1 3 9 21

01029 - Comp.Arc.Arengo 1 1 0 1

01040 - V.A.T. 1 1 0 1

01049 - ARCIERI PINO E CHIERESE 0 0 0

01055 - Asd Arcieri Dell'elice 1 1 2 0 2

01061 - A.S.D. Arcieri Clarascum 1 1 0 1

01066 - Iuvenilia 2 2 3 3 10 3 3 3 9 19

01068 - A.S.D. -  G.A.M. 1 3 1 5 0 5

01080 - SSD DLF Alessandria 1 1 1 3 0 3

01082 - A.S.D. ARCIERI CAMERI 1 1 1 3 4 5

01083 - Ar.Co. Arc. Collegno 2 3 5 0 5

01087 - Asd Arcieri Di Volpiano 0 1 1 1

01090 - ARCIERI COMP. DEGLI ORSI 1 1 1 1 2

01092 - Arcieri Langhe E Roero 0 1 3 4 4

01101 - A.S.D. CANTARANA C5 1 1 0 1

01104 - Asd Arcieri Nizzarco 1 1 2 0 2

02001 - Arcieri Prince Thomas 1er 1 1 0 1

02007 - Asd Arcieri Grand Paradis 1 1 1 1 2

03001 - A.G.A. 1 1 1 1 1 3 4

03002 - A.S.D. Arcieri della Superba 0 1 1 1

03003 - Asd Arcieri Imperiesi 1 1 0 1

03005 - Arc. Club Ventimiglia 1 1 1 1 2

03013 - Tigullio 1 1 1 3 6 2 2 1 3 8 14

03018 - Arcieri 5 Stelle 3 3 6 0 6

03023 - A.S.D. Arcieri del Golfo 1 3 4 0 4

03031 - GRANATIERE-SEZ.ARCIERI 1 1 0 1

03032 - Asd Arcieri Grande Genova 1 1 0 1

04003 - A.S.D. Arcieri dell'Adda 0 0 0

04007 - ARcieri VArese 2 2 1 1 3

04008 - ASD Arcieri Cremonesi 1 1 1 3 0 3

04012 - Arc. Bresciani 2 3 5 1 1 4 1 7 12

04016 - Comp.Arcieri Novegro ASD 1 1 1 3 4 5

04017 - Agm 1 1 1 1 2

04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 3 1 4 0 4

04024 - Polisportiva Besanese 3 1 4 0 4

04025 - Arc. Cologno Monzese 1 1 2 0 2

04027 - A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 1 1 0 1

04029 - Arcieri Voghera 1 2 1 3 1 3 11 0 11

04030 - Arc. della Martesana 1 1 0 1

04037 - Arco Monza e Brianza 2 3 5 0 5

04038 - Arcieri del Sole 4 1 3 8 2 2 10

04040 - Arcieri della Francesca 1 1 2 0 2

04045 - Arcieri Burarco Vimercate 0 2 1 3 1 1 8 8
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04054 - Arcieri Colli Morenici ACM 1 1 2 1 1 3

04056 - ASD Tiro con l'Arco Erba 1 1 2 1 1 3

04060 - Airone 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 7 9

04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri 1 1 2 0 2

04066 - Arcieri Dei Fontanili 2 1 1 4 0 4

04067 - Arcieri Cesano Boscone 1 1 2 1 2 3 5

04068 - Arcieri Solese Asd 0 3 1 4 4

04072 - Citta' di Opera 2 3 5 0 5

04077 - ASD P.H.B. 0 1 1 2 2

04096 - Ata Sagittario 1 1 2 0 2

04098 - Arc. La Sorgente 1 1 0 1

04104 - ASD Arcieri dell'Olmo 1 1 0 1

04110 - Arcieri Sul Serio A.S.D. 1 1 0 1

04113 - A.S.D.Arc. del Roccolo 2 2 2 1 1 3 11 1 1 12

04127 - ASD Shadow Archery Team 1 1 0 1

04133 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ardivestra 0 0 0

04135 - Team Archery Venegono ASD 0 0 0

04137 - A.S.D. ARCIERI MINERVA 0 1 1 1

04138 - A.S.D. B.A.T. 1 1 0 1

04139 - Arcieri Lodigiani 1 1 1 1 2 3

04150 - Asd The Bowmen 0 0 0

04159 - Polisportiva Monticellese Asd 2 3 5 0 5

04161 - Arcieri Bosco Delle Querce 3 3 6 0 6

04170 - Asd Arcieri Del Cerro 0 0 0

04171 - Cus Bergamo Asd 0 1 1 1

04173 - Asd Arcieri Gufi Del Brembo 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 9 10

05005 - Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 4 2 1 1 1 9 18

05006 - Arcieri Virtus 0 0 0

05008 - Altopiano Pine' 3 3 3 3 1 7 10

05017 - Arcieri Valli di Non e di Sole 1 1 2 0 2

06001 - Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 1 1 0 1

06002 - A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 0 1 1 1

06004 - Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 2 1 3 0 3

06005 - ASD Comp.Arcieri Franchi 0 1 1 2 2

06006 - Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 1 3 3 3 3 13 0 13

06011 - ASD Comp.Arcieri Legnago 1 1 0 1

06014 - Societa' Arcieri del Castello 3 3 6 1 1 7

06015 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani 0 1 1 2 2

06016 - Arcieri Treviso 1 1 1 1 2 4 5

06019 - A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 1 1 2 3 3 5

06024 - Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto 3 1 3 3 3 3 16 3 3 19

06025 - Arc.del Doge A.S.D. 1 1 1 3 0 3

06028 - ASD Maladensi 1 1 0 1

06030 - Arcieri Saccisica 0 0 0

06034 - Comp.Arc.Vicenza A.S.D. 0 0 0

06035 - A.S.D. Arc. del Pasubio 0 1 1 1

06040 - Arcieri Decumanus Maximus 3 1 1 1 6 2 3 1 6 12

06047 - ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 0 0 0

06056 - Arcieri S.Donà  di Piave A.S.D 1 1 1 1 2
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06059 - Arcieri del Cangrande 1 1 1 1 2

06063 - Arco Club Bolzano Vicentino 1 1 0 1

06064 - A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Bovolone 0 0 0

06067 - A.S.D.Arc.Montecchio Maggiore 2 1 3 1 1 4

06068 - P.R.M. Arc. Marano A.D.S. 1 1 0 1

06069 - Asd Arcieri Real 0 0 0

06074 - Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 0 1 1 2 2

06075 - A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 1 1 1 1 1 3 4

06077 - Asd Arcieri Rio 1 3 1 5 0 5

06084 - Asd Arcieri Carraresi 0 0 0

06091 - Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 1 1 1 1 3 3 8 9

06092 - Asd Arcieri Delle Contrade 0 0 0

06093 - Asd Arcieri Del Cedro 3 1 1 5 0 5

06095 - Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 1 1 0 1

06098 - Asd Archery Training Academy 1 1 0 1

06099 - Asd Arcieri Feltre 0 0 0

06101 - Asd Arcieri Anthos 0 0 0

07002 - A.S.D.Arc.Theodoro dal Borlus 0 1 1 1

07003 - Arcieri Udine 0 0 0

07005 - ASD Arcieri Isonzo 3 3 1 1 4

07009 - ASD Comp.Arc.Cormons 1 1 1 3 6 1 1 2 8

07011 - A.S.D. C.S.D. Zarja 1 1 0 1

07013 - A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Celti 0 1 1 1

07014 - Arco Club Tolmezzo 0 1 1 3 5 5

07017 - Arcieri Maniago 1 1 2 2 1 3 5

07021 - A.S.D. Arcieri Codroipo 0 1 1 2 2

07022 - Arco Club Monfalcone 1 1 0 1

07025 - Asd Arcieri Curtis Vadi 1 1 1 1 2

07026 - Asd Trieste Archery Team 1 1 2 0 2

07027 - Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 0 0 0

07029 - Asd Lupi Della Pedemontana 1 1 2 0 2

08003 - ASD Arcieri Bizantini Ravenna 3 1 4 0 4

08014 - Arcieri Re Astolfo 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

08016 - Arcieri Faentini 1 1 2 2 2 4

08021 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.del Torrazzo 1 1 5 3 1 1 10 11

08025 - Arcieri Aquila Bianca A.S.D. 1 1 2 0 2

08032 - A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 1 1 1 3 0 3

08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 1 1 2 0 2

08054 - Arcieri Torre di Formigine 0 1 1 3 5 5

08057 - ASD Comp.Filippo degli Ariosti 1 1 0 1

08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. 2 3 3 3 3 3 17 1 1 2 19

08081 - Re Bertoldo 1 1 0 1

08085 - Asd Arcieri Del Forte 1 1 0 1

08086 - Arcieri Rimini -Seven Arrows 1 1 1 1 2

08097 - Asd Rimini Archery School 1 1 0 1

08107 - Asd Arco Club Riccione 3 3 1 3 10 0 10

08111 - Asd Malin Archery Team 3 1 1 3 1 3 12 1 1 2 14

08112 - Asd Real Sala Bolognese 0 0 0

08113 - Asd Arcieri Terre Di Castelli 1 1 0 1
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08114 - Arcieri Valconca 1 1 0 1

09001 - 1^ Comp.Arc.Ugo di Toscana 3 3 1 7 1 1 8

09004 - Arcieri Della Signoria 2 3 1 6 1 1 7

09005 - A.S.D.Arc.di Rotaio 1 1 4 1 3 3 3 14 15

09009 - Arcieri Livornesi 1 1 1 3 0 3

09013 - A.S.D. Arcieri Castiglionesi 1 1 0 1

09014 - Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 1 3 9

09015 - Mens Sana - Arcieri Senesi 1 1 0 1

09016 - Arcieri Montalcino 2 3 1 1 7 2 1 3 6 13

09019 - Maremmana Arcieri 2 1 1 2 3 9 0 9

09025 - A.S.D. Frecce Pisane 1 1 2 0 2

09029 - Arcieri Lucca 1 1 0 1

09035 - Borgo al Cornio 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5

09053 - Arcieri della Real Villa 1 1 0 1

09060 - A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 0 0 0

09061 - ARCIERI COSTA ETRUSCA 0 0 0

09065 - ASD Arcieri del Micco 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

09066 - Kentron Dard 0 1 1 3 3 8 8

09067 - A.S.D. Comp. Frecce Apuane 1 1 0 1

09072 - A.S.D. Arco e Sport Bellaria 1 1 0 1

09074 - Arcieri del Poggio 0 1 1 1

09079 - Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

09084 - Asd Arcieri Dei Salici 0 0 0

09091 - Arcieri Lupi Sesto Fiorentino 0 0 0

09092 - Archi Del Grande Falco Asd 1 1 0 1

09094 - Asd Arcieri Malaspina 0 1 1 2 2

09095 - ACCAD.LIVORNESE TIRO CON ARCO 0 1 1 1

10003 - Arcieri Civitanova 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

10006 - Comp.Arc.Montecchi ASD 0 1 1 1

10008 - A.S.D. Arcieri Piceni 1 1 0 1

10009 - A.S.D. Comp. Arcieri Pesaro 1 1 1 1 2

10012 - A.S.D. Arcieri Il Falco 1 1 2 0 2

10013 - Arcieri Vega 1 1 0 1

10015 - Arcieri Brigata Feltria 0 0 0

10017 - Selva Castagnola 0 0 0

10023 - Arcieri delle 5 Torri ASD 1 1 1 1 2

10031 - Medio Chienti 1 1 1 1 3 2 9 1 1 1 2 5 14

10032 - ASD Arcieri Montecassiano 1 1 0 1

10035 - ASD Arcieri Matelica 0 0 0

10037 - Asd Arcieri Firmum 0 0 0

10041 - Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 0 1 1 2 2

11002 - Arcieri Interamna - Terni 1 1 1 1 2

11003 - Arcieri Eugubini 0 1 1 1

11004 - A.S.D. Arcieri di Assisi 1 1 4 3 9 0 9

11008 - Arc.Citta'DellaPieve Barbacane 0 0 0

11011 - Rocca Flea 1 1 2 1 2 3 5

11016 - A.S.D. Gruppo Arcieri Simba 1 1 1 1 2

11018 - ASD Arcieri Augusta Perusia 1 1 2 0 2

11027 - Arcieri Citta' Di Terni 3 3 3 3 6
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12001 - Asd Arcieri Sagittario 3 3 1 1 2 5

12004 - Arcieri Romani ASD 1 3 4 0 4

12011 - A.S.D. Arco Sport Roma 2 1 2 3 1 3 12 1 3 4 1 1 10 22

12016 - ASD Arcieri Torrevecchia 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 6

12032 - A.S.D. Arc.HortinaeClasses 1 1 0 1

12033 - CUS Roma A.S.D. 0 1 1 1

12036 - ASD Comp.degli Etruschi 3 3 6 0 6

12064 - S. M. Archery Team ASD 0 1 1 1

12067 - Arcadia A.S.C.S.Dil. 1 1 1 1 2 3

12077 - ASD Arcieri Labicanum 0 1 1 1

12079 - A.S.D. Arcieri Pomezia 1 1 2 0 2

12098 - A.S.D. ZAC Archery 0 1 1 1

12108 - A.S.D. Arcieri Arcoroma 0 0 0

12109 - Arco Club Appia Antica A.S.D. 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

12122 - A.S.D.Arco Club Pontino 1 3 4 1 1 2 6

12132 - ASD Arcieri del Tolerus 1 1 0 1

12136 - Gruppo Arcieri Cosmos 4 4 0 4

12138 - ASD Frecce Azzurre 0 1 1 1 3 6 6

12149 - C.S. Aeronautica Militare 3 1 1 5 2 2 7

12150 - Fiumicino Archery Team 1 3 4 0 4

12153 - Asd Tibur Archery Team 0 1 1 1

12158 - Ads Arcieri Di Santo Stefano 3 3 1 7 1 1 8

12159 - G.S. MARINA MILITARE 2 2 0 2

12161 - Asd Le Frecce Di Monterano 0 0 0

12163 - GRUPPO SPORTIVO PARAL.DIFESA 1 1 2 2 1 3 5

12167 - G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 2 1 3 2 1 3 6

12168 - Asd Arcieri Lago Di Vico 1 1 0 1

12169 - Asd Arcieri Tiberini 1 1 2 0 2

12170 - Fiamme Oro 4 4 1 1 2 6

12173 - Asd Arcieri Delle Due Torri 1 1 0 1

12179 - Banderentium Tor Di Quinto 1 1 1 3 0 3

12183 - Arco Club Terracina Asd 0 0 0

12187 - Gruppo Arco Fiamme Gialle 2 2 2 1 3 5

13021 - ASD Arcieri delle Torri 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 6 8

13029 - ASD Arcieri Peligni 1 1 0 1

13039 - Asd Arcieri Anxanon 1 1 0 1

13041 - Asd Arcieri Abruzzesi 1 1 3 1 1 7 1 1 8

15019 - A.S.D.Arcieri Don Bosco 0 0 0

15027 - Arcieri Normanni Aversa 1 1 2 1 1 3

15058 - A.S.D. Arcieri del Sannio 0 0 0

15064 - Arcieri Arechi Salerno 1 1 2 0 2

15070 - Arcieria Partenopea 1 1 2 0 2

15077 - Arcieri Vecchio Castello 0 0 0

15091 - Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 1 1 2 0 2

15099 - ASD Arc. della Stella 0 1 1 1

15101 - ASD Arcieri Club Napoli 0 0 0

15104 - Asd Arcieri Atlahua 1 1 0 1

15109 - Asd Arco Puteoli 1 1 2 0 2

15111 - Asd Arcieri The Sniper Archers 1 1 0 1
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15113 - Asd Arcieri Del Tricolle 0 0 0

16041 - Arcieri del Sud 1 1 3 3 4

16064 - ASD ARC. VALLE DELLA CUPA 1 1 2 1 1 3

16066 - Arcieri del Basso Salento 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 6

16090 - Asd Arcieri Amici Di Reno 1 1 2 2 3

16091 - Asd Arcieri Somnii 1 3 4 0 4

16099 - Evo' Archery Team 1 1 1 3 3 3 6

16101 - Asd Archery Club Veglie 1 1 2 0 2

17002 - A.S.D. Arcieri Bernalda 1 1 0 1

17010 - A.S.D. Aquarium Team 0 1 1 1

17023 - ASD Arc.Lucani Potenza 0 0 0

17026 - A.S.D. Venosa 06 1 1 0 1

17038 - Asd Arcieri La Fenice Viggiano 0 1 1 2 2

18001 - ASD Arcieri Lametini 1 1 0 1

18013 - Arcieri Club Lido 0 1 1 1

18029 - Arcieri Fata Morgana 0 0 0

18040 - ASD Arcieri Della Sila 0 1 1 1

18050 - A.S.D. Queen Arco Club 0 0 0

18059 - Asd Aida 2 3 5 0 5

18060 - Cus Unical Asd 0 0 0

19001 - A.S.D. TOXON CLUB 1 3 4 0 4

19005 - Arcieri Grifoni di Sicilia 1 1 0 1

19012 - ASD Arcieri Iblea Ragusa 0 0 0

19017 - Arco Club Catania 0 0 0

19018 - Arcieri Catania 1 1 0 1

19041 - Dyamond Archery Palermo 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

19083 - ASD Apple Club Camporotondo 2 2 0 2

19102 - PAMA Archery Milazzo 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 10 11

19106 - A.S.D. Arco Club Serro 1 1 1 1 2

19111 - Asd Arcieri Di Venere 1 1 0 1

19116 - Asd Compagnia Arcieri Elimi 1 1 0 1

19124 - Arcieri La Rosa Bianca 0 0 0

19125 - BAUPARK ARCHERY BARCELLONA P.G 0 0 0

19127 - Asd Arcieri Dei Nebrodi 0 1 1 1

19131 - Apd Sikelia - Tiro Con L'arco 1 1 3 1 6 0 6

19134 - Asd Regalena 1 3 4 0 4

20002 - Arcieri Nuragici 1 1 0 1

20003 - Arcieri Quattro Mori 0 0 0

20009 - Arcieri Torres Sassari 1 1 1 3 6 1 1 2 8

20010 - Arcieri Uras 1 1 1 3 6 3 3 6 12

20033 - ASD Arcieri Galluresi 0 0 0

20034 - A.S.D. Arcieri Della Quercia 0 1 1 1

20057 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ichnos 0 0 0

20061 - Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 0 0 0

20067 - Asd Annuagras 20067 0 0 0

20070 - S.A.T. 0 2 3 1 6 6

20074 - Arco Club San Giovanni Suergiu 0 0 0

20077 - Gate H23 SSD 0 1 1 2 2

20081 - Compagnia Arcieri Calangianus 1 1 0 1
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21001 - A.S.D. Arcieri Bolzano 0 0 0

21004 - Sportclub Merano 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

21009 - Brixen Amateursportverein 0 0 0

21013 - ASV FREIENFELD TIRO CON l'ARCO 1 1 1 1 2 3

22001 - Arcieri del Titano 0 1 1 2 2

Totale: 299 98 56 97 46 61 45 61 44 53 51 612 74 42 64 28 40 31 31 29 16 11 366 978
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01001 - Arcieri Alpignano 1 1 10

01002 - A.S.D. Comp.Arc.del Canavese 0 1

01004 - Arcieri Citta' della Paglia 0 3

01011 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Biella 0 1

01012 - Oscar Oleggio Bellinzago 1 1 1

01017 - Arclub Fossano A.S.D. 0 5

01018 - Arc. Alpi 3 2 2 1 8 29

01029 - Comp.Arc.Arengo 0 1

01040 - V.A.T. 0 1

01049 - ARCIERI PINO E CHIERESE 1 1 1

01055 - Asd Arcieri Dell'elice 1 1 3

01061 - A.S.D. Arcieri Clarascum 0 1

01066 - Iuvenilia 1 1 20

01068 - A.S.D. -  G.A.M. 1 1 6

01080 - SSD DLF Alessandria 0 3

01082 - A.S.D. ARCIERI CAMERI 0 5

01083 - Ar.Co. Arc. Collegno 0 5

01087 - Asd Arcieri Di Volpiano 0 1

01090 - ARCIERI COMP. DEGLI ORSI 1 1 3

01092 - Arcieri Langhe E Roero 1 1 5

01101 - A.S.D. CANTARANA C5 0 1

01104 - Asd Arcieri Nizzarco 0 2

02001 - Arcieri Prince Thomas 1er 0 1

02007 - Asd Arcieri Grand Paradis 1 1 3

03001 - A.G.A. 1 1 2 6

03002 - A.S.D. Arcieri della Superba 0 1

03003 - Asd Arcieri Imperiesi 0 1

03005 - Arc. Club Ventimiglia 0 2

03013 - Tigullio 3 1 4 18

03018 - Arcieri 5 Stelle 0 6

03023 - A.S.D. Arcieri del Golfo 0 4

03031 - GRANATIERE-SEZ.ARCIERI 0 1

03032 - Asd Arcieri Grande Genova 0 1

04003 - A.S.D. Arcieri dell'Adda 1 1 2 2

04007 - ARcieri VArese 0 3

04008 - ASD Arcieri Cremonesi 0 3

04012 - Arc. Bresciani 1 3 1 1 1 7 19

04016 - Comp.Arcieri Novegro ASD 0 5

04017 - Agm 0 2

04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica 0 4

04024 - Polisportiva Besanese 0 4

04025 - Arc. Cologno Monzese 0 2

04027 - A.S.D.Arcieri Gonzaga 0 1

04029 - Arcieri Voghera 0 11

04030 - Arc. della Martesana 0 1

04037 - Arco Monza e Brianza 2 2 7

04038 - Arcieri del Sole 4 1 5 15

04040 - Arcieri della Francesca 0 2

04045 - Arcieri Burarco Vimercate 0 8
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04054 - Arcieri Colli Morenici ACM 1 1 2 5

04056 - ASD Tiro con l'Arco Erba 0 3

04060 - Airone 3 3 3 1 1 11 20

04065 - Arcieri Tre Torri 1 1 3

04066 - Arcieri Dei Fontanili 0 4

04067 - Arcieri Cesano Boscone 0 5

04068 - Arcieri Solese Asd 0 4

04072 - Citta' di Opera 1 1 6

04077 - ASD P.H.B. 0 2

04096 - Ata Sagittario 0 2

04098 - Arc. La Sorgente 1 1 2

04104 - ASD Arcieri dell'Olmo 0 1

04110 - Arcieri Sul Serio A.S.D. 0 1

04113 - A.S.D.Arc. del Roccolo 0 12

04127 - ASD Shadow Archery Team 0 1

04133 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ardivestra 1 1 1

04135 - Team Archery Venegono ASD 1 1 1

04137 - A.S.D. ARCIERI MINERVA 0 1

04138 - A.S.D. B.A.T. 0 1

04139 - Arcieri Lodigiani 0 3

04150 - Asd The Bowmen 1 1 2 2

04159 - Polisportiva Monticellese Asd 0 5

04161 - Arcieri Bosco Delle Querce 1 1 7

04170 - Asd Arcieri Del Cerro 1 1 2 2

04171 - Cus Bergamo Asd 0 1

04173 - Asd Arcieri Gufi Del Brembo 1 1 2 12

05005 - Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 3 3 21

05006 - Arcieri Virtus 1 3 4 4

05008 - Altopiano Pine' 3 3 3 5 3 3 1 21 31

05017 - Arcieri Valli di Non e di Sole 0 2

06001 - Compagnia Arcieri Scaligeri 0 1

06002 - A.S.D.Arc.Conte Carmagnola 1 1 2

06004 - Arcieri Romano D'Ezzelino 0 3

06005 - ASD Comp.Arcieri Franchi 0 2

06006 - Arcieri del Piave A.S.D. 1 1 14

06011 - ASD Comp.Arcieri Legnago 0 1

06014 - Societa' Arcieri del Castello 1 1 8

06015 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.Padovani 0 2

06016 - Arcieri Treviso 3 3 8

06019 - A.S.D. Arcieri Del Brenta 0 5

06024 - Arcieri Sagittario del Veneto 1 1 20

06025 - Arc.del Doge A.S.D. 0 3

06028 - ASD Maladensi 0 1

06030 - Arcieri Saccisica 1 1 2 2

06034 - Comp.Arc.Vicenza A.S.D. 1 1 1

06035 - A.S.D. Arc. del Pasubio 0 1

06040 - Arcieri Decumanus Maximus 0 12

06047 - ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 3 3 3

06056 - Arcieri S.Donà  di Piave A.S.D 0 2
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06059 - Arcieri del Cangrande 0 2

06063 - Arco Club Bolzano Vicentino 0 1

06064 - A.S.D. Comp.Arc.Bovolone 1 1 1

06067 - A.S.D.Arc.Montecchio Maggiore 0 4

06068 - P.R.M. Arc. Marano A.D.S. 0 1

06069 - Asd Arcieri Real 1 1 1

06074 - Arcieri San Marco Stigliano 1 1 3

06075 - A.S.D.Arcieri Villa Guidini 1 1 2 6

06077 - Asd Arcieri Rio 0 5

06084 - Asd Arcieri Carraresi 1 1 2 2

06091 - Arcieri Balestrieri Di Spinea 0 9

06092 - Asd Arcieri Delle Contrade 1 1 1

06093 - Asd Arcieri Del Cedro 0 5

06095 - Compagnia Arcieri Delle Torri 0 1

06098 - Asd Archery Training Academy 0 1

06099 - Asd Arcieri Feltre 1 1 1 3 3

06101 - Asd Arcieri Anthos 3 3 1 7 7

07002 - A.S.D.Arc.Theodoro dal Borlus 0 1

07003 - Arcieri Udine 1 1 1

07005 - ASD Arcieri Isonzo 0 4

07009 - ASD Comp.Arc.Cormons 0 8

07011 - A.S.D. C.S.D. Zarja 0 1

07013 - A.S.D. Compagnia Arcieri Celti 0 1

07014 - Arco Club Tolmezzo 0 5

07017 - Arcieri Maniago 0 5

07021 - A.S.D. Arcieri Codroipo 0 2

07022 - Arco Club Monfalcone 0 1

07025 - Asd Arcieri Curtis Vadi 0 2

07026 - Asd Trieste Archery Team 0 2

07027 - Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 1 2 1 4 4

07029 - Asd Lupi Della Pedemontana 1 1 3

08003 - ASD Arcieri Bizantini Ravenna 1 1 1 1 4 8

08014 - Arcieri Re Astolfo 0 4

08016 - Arcieri Faentini 0 4

08021 - A.S.D.Comp.Arc.del Torrazzo 1 1 12

08025 - Arcieri Aquila Bianca A.S.D. 0 2

08032 - A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 3 3 6

08043 - A.S.D. Arcieri Orione 1 1 3

08054 - Arcieri Torre di Formigine 1 1 2 7

08057 - ASD Comp.Filippo degli Ariosti 0 1

08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. 3 3 22

08081 - Re Bertoldo 0 1

08085 - Asd Arcieri Del Forte 1 3 1 5 6

08086 - Arcieri Rimini -Seven Arrows 1 1 3

08097 - Asd Rimini Archery School 0 1

08107 - Asd Arco Club Riccione 1 1 2 12

08111 - Asd Malin Archery Team 3 3 17

08112 - Asd Real Sala Bolognese 1 1 1

08113 - Asd Arcieri Terre Di Castelli 3 3 4
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08114 - Arcieri Valconca 0 1

09001 - 1^ Comp.Arc.Ugo di Toscana 1 1 9

09004 - Arcieri Della Signoria 3 1 4 11

09005 - A.S.D.Arc.di Rotaio 0 15

09009 - Arcieri Livornesi 1 1 2 5

09013 - A.S.D. Arcieri Castiglionesi 0 1

09014 - Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 1 1 1 3 6 15

09015 - Mens Sana - Arcieri Senesi 0 1

09016 - Arcieri Montalcino 1 1 14

09019 - Maremmana Arcieri 0 9

09025 - A.S.D. Frecce Pisane 1 1 3

09029 - Arcieri Lucca 0 1

09035 - Borgo al Cornio 0 5

09053 - Arcieri della Real Villa 0 1

09060 - A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 3 3 3

09061 - ARCIERI COSTA ETRUSCA 1 1 1

09065 - ASD Arcieri del Micco 1 1 5

09066 - Kentron Dard 0 8

09067 - A.S.D. Comp. Frecce Apuane 3 3 4

09072 - A.S.D. Arco e Sport Bellaria 0 1

09074 - Arcieri del Poggio 1 1 2

09079 - Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 1 1 5

09084 - Asd Arcieri Dei Salici 1 1 1

09091 - Arcieri Lupi Sesto Fiorentino 1 1 1

09092 - Archi Del Grande Falco Asd 0 1

09094 - Asd Arcieri Malaspina 0 2

09095 - ACCAD.LIVORNESE TIRO CON ARCO 0 1

10003 - Arcieri Civitanova 1 1 2 6

10006 - Comp.Arc.Montecchi ASD 0 1

10008 - A.S.D. Arcieri Piceni 0 1

10009 - A.S.D. Comp. Arcieri Pesaro 0 2

10012 - A.S.D. Arcieri Il Falco 1 3 4 6

10013 - Arcieri Vega 0 1

10015 - Arcieri Brigata Feltria 1 1 1

10017 - Selva Castagnola 1 1 1

10023 - Arcieri delle 5 Torri ASD 0 2

10031 - Medio Chienti 3 3 6 20

10032 - ASD Arcieri Montecassiano 0 1

10035 - ASD Arcieri Matelica 1 1 1 3 3

10037 - Asd Arcieri Firmum 1 1 1

10041 - Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 1 1 3

11002 - Arcieri Interamna - Terni 1 1 3

11003 - Arcieri Eugubini 0 1

11004 - A.S.D. Arcieri di Assisi 0 9

11008 - Arc.Citta'DellaPieve Barbacane 3 1 1 5 5

11011 - Rocca Flea 4 3 2 3 1 3 16 21

11016 - A.S.D. Gruppo Arcieri Simba 0 2

11018 - ASD Arcieri Augusta Perusia 1 1 3

11027 - Arcieri Citta' Di Terni 1 1 7
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12001 - Asd Arcieri Sagittario 0 5

12004 - Arcieri Romani ASD 1 1 5

12011 - A.S.D. Arco Sport Roma 1 3 3 1 1 9 31

12016 - ASD Arcieri Torrevecchia 0 6

12032 - A.S.D. Arc.HortinaeClasses 0 1

12033 - CUS Roma A.S.D. 1 1 2

12036 - ASD Comp.degli Etruschi 1 2 1 4 10

12064 - S. M. Archery Team ASD 0 1

12067 - Arcadia A.S.C.S.Dil. 0 3

12077 - ASD Arcieri Labicanum 0 1

12079 - A.S.D. Arcieri Pomezia 0 2

12098 - A.S.D. ZAC Archery 0 1

12108 - A.S.D. Arcieri Arcoroma 1 1 1

12109 - Arco Club Appia Antica A.S.D. 0 4

12122 - A.S.D.Arco Club Pontino 3 1 1 1 6 12

12132 - ASD Arcieri del Tolerus 1 1 2

12136 - Gruppo Arcieri Cosmos 1 2 1 4 8

12138 - ASD Frecce Azzurre 0 6

12149 - C.S. Aeronautica Militare 0 7

12150 - Fiumicino Archery Team 0 4

12153 - Asd Tibur Archery Team 0 1

12158 - Ads Arcieri Di Santo Stefano 1 1 9

12159 - G.S. MARINA MILITARE 0 2

12161 - Asd Le Frecce Di Monterano 1 1 1

12163 - GRUPPO SPORTIVO PARAL.DIFESA 0 5

12167 - G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1 1 2 8

12168 - Asd Arcieri Lago Di Vico 0 1

12169 - Asd Arcieri Tiberini 0 2

12170 - Fiamme Oro 1 1 7

12173 - Asd Arcieri Delle Due Torri 3 2 5 6

12179 - Banderentium Tor Di Quinto 0 3

12183 - Arco Club Terracina Asd 1 1 2 2

12187 - Gruppo Arco Fiamme Gialle 0 5

13021 - ASD Arcieri delle Torri 1 1 2 10

13029 - ASD Arcieri Peligni 0 1

13039 - Asd Arcieri Anxanon 0 1

13041 - Asd Arcieri Abruzzesi 1 1 2 10

15019 - A.S.D.Arcieri Don Bosco 3 3 3

15027 - Arcieri Normanni Aversa 0 3

15058 - A.S.D. Arcieri del Sannio 1 1 1

15064 - Arcieri Arechi Salerno 0 2

15070 - Arcieria Partenopea 0 2

15077 - Arcieri Vecchio Castello 1 1 1

15091 - Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 1 1 3

15099 - ASD Arc. della Stella 0 1

15101 - ASD Arcieri Club Napoli 6 4 10 10

15104 - Asd Arcieri Atlahua 0 1

15109 - Asd Arco Puteoli 1 1 3

15111 - Asd Arcieri The Sniper Archers 1 1 2
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15113 - Asd Arcieri Del Tricolle 1 1 2 2

16041 - Arcieri del Sud 1 1 5

16064 - ASD ARC. VALLE DELLA CUPA 0 3

16066 - Arcieri del Basso Salento 0 6

16090 - Asd Arcieri Amici Di Reno 3 3 6

16091 - Asd Arcieri Somnii 0 4

16099 - Evo' Archery Team 3 3 9

16101 - Asd Archery Club Veglie 0 2

17002 - A.S.D. Arcieri Bernalda 0 1

17010 - A.S.D. Aquarium Team 0 1

17023 - ASD Arc.Lucani Potenza 1 1 2 2

17026 - A.S.D. Venosa 06 0 1

17038 - Asd Arcieri La Fenice Viggiano 0 2

18001 - ASD Arcieri Lametini 0 1

18013 - Arcieri Club Lido 0 1

18029 - Arcieri Fata Morgana 1 1 1

18040 - ASD Arcieri Della Sila 0 1

18050 - A.S.D. Queen Arco Club 1 1 1

18059 - Asd Aida 0 5

18060 - Cus Unical Asd 1 1 2 2

19001 - A.S.D. TOXON CLUB 0 4

19005 - Arcieri Grifoni di Sicilia 1 1 2

19012 - ASD Arcieri Iblea Ragusa 1 1 1

19017 - Arco Club Catania 1 1 1

19018 - Arcieri Catania 0 1

19041 - Dyamond Archery Palermo 1 1 5

19083 - ASD Apple Club Camporotondo 3 3 5

19102 - PAMA Archery Milazzo 1 1 12

19106 - A.S.D. Arco Club Serro 0 2

19111 - Asd Arcieri Di Venere 0 1

19116 - Asd Compagnia Arcieri Elimi 1 1 2

19124 - Arcieri La Rosa Bianca 1 1 1

19125 - BAUPARK ARCHERY BARCELLONA P.G 1 1 1

19127 - Asd Arcieri Dei Nebrodi 1 1 2

19131 - Apd Sikelia - Tiro Con L'arco 0 6

19134 - Asd Regalena 0 4

20002 - Arcieri Nuragici 1 1 2

20003 - Arcieri Quattro Mori 1 3 4 4

20009 - Arcieri Torres Sassari 1 1 2 10

20010 - Arcieri Uras 2 3 5 17

20033 - ASD Arcieri Galluresi 1 1 1

20034 - A.S.D. Arcieri Della Quercia 0 1

20057 - A.S.D. Arcieri Ichnos 1 1 1

20061 - Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 1 1 1

20067 - Asd Annuagras 20067 1 1 1

20070 - S.A.T. 3 3 6 12

20074 - Arco Club San Giovanni Suergiu 1 1 1

20077 - Gate H23 SSD 0 2

20081 - Compagnia Arcieri Calangianus 1 1 2
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21001 - A.S.D. Arcieri Bolzano 1 1 1

21004 - Sportclub Merano 0 4

21009 - Brixen Amateursportverein 1 1 1

21013 - ASV FREIENFELD TIRO CON l'ARCO 1 1 2 5

22001 - Arcieri del Titano 0 2

Totale: 299 54 47 55 37 30 28 24 26 27 16 344 344
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